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ALEXANDRE 
TENORIO 
GALLEGO

Born in:
MOAÑA 
(PONTEVEDRA)
06-03-1991
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SD 
TIRÁN 
PEREIRA

Season Club
Competing 
in the 
ACT

Condition
Times 
on 
boat

Times 
substitute

Clubs 
classification

Clubs 
points

Number 
of flags

Best 
time

Worst 
time

2025 No

2025 No

2024 No

2024 No

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 No

2019 TIRÁN Yes Formed 1 1 20:01,26 20:31,62

2018 No

2017 No

2016 No

2015 No

2014 No

2013 No

2012 No

2011 TIRÁN Yes Formed 4 14 5 140 1 19:29,52 20:57,82

2010 TIRÁN No Formed

2009 No

2008 TIRÁN No Formed

2007 No

2006 TIRÁN No Formed

2005 TIRÁN No Formed

2004 TIRÁN No Formed


