

**ALEXANDRE
TENORIO
GALLEGO**

SD TIRÁN PEREIRA

**SD
TIRÁN
PEREIRA**

Born in:
MOAÑA
(PONTEVEDRA)
06-03-1991

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025		No							
2025		No							
2024		No							
2024		No							
2023		No							
2023		No							
2022		No							
2021		No							
2020		No							
2019	TIRÁN	Yes	Formed	1	1			20:01,26	20:31,62
2018		No							
2017		No							
2016		No							
2015		No							
2014		No							
2013		No							
2012		No							
2011	TIRÁN	Yes	Formed	4	14	5	140	1	19:29,52 20:57,82
2010	TIRÁN	No	Formed						
2009		No							
2008	TIRÁN	No	Formed						
2007		No							
2006	TIRÁN	No	Formed						
2005	TIRÁN	No	Formed						
2004	TIRÁN	No	Formed						